

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6963/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in RP No. 14/2007 & WP
No. 29791/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

TIRUPUR DYEING FACTORY OWENERS ASS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NOYYAL RIVER A.PROTECTION ASS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Rajeev Dhavan,Sr.ADV.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Santhanagopalan, Adv.
Mr.Gaujtm Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application in the last working week of May, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)