

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. _____ in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6776 OF 2009

TIRUPUR DYEING FACTORY OWENERS ASS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NOYYAL RIVER A.PROTECTION ASS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of January, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master