

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.11/2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6776 OF 2009

TIRUPUR DYEING FACTORY OWENERS ASS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NOYYAL RIVER A.PROTECTION ASS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 22/01/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with I.A.No.10

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master